$180,500 - 5355 Keyser Mill Road, Baker

MLS® #906725

$180,500

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,414 sqft
Residential on 1.11 Acres

None/NA, Baker, FL

Resting on over 1 acre and a quick drive from
Crestview this all brick 3 bedroom 2 bath REO
home is one to see. Home has metal roof,
detached carport and fenced back yard. Built
in 1975, you will find carpet and vinyl on the
floors, brick fireplace, open kitchen and dining
room and indoor laundry. Call today!

Built in 1975

Essential Information

MLS® #

Price
Bedrooms
Sold Price
Bathrooms
Date Sold

Full Baths
Days until Sold
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

906725
$180,500

3

$183,500
2.00
2023-05-31
2

279

1,414

1.11

1975
Residential
Detached Single Family
Traditional
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area

5355 Keyser Mill Road
25 - Crestview Area




Subdivision None/NA

City Baker

County Okaloosa

State FL

Zip Code 32531

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Gas - Natural, Phone, Public Water, Septic Tank
Parking Carport Detached

Interior

Interior Features  Breakfast Bar, Converted Garage, Fireplace Gas, Floor Vinyl, Floor WW
Carpet, Pantry, Walls Paneled, Washer/Dryer Hookup, Woodwork

Painted
Heating Heat Cntrl Electric, Heat Pump Air To Air
Cooling AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans
Fireplace Yes
Fireplaces Fireplace Gas
# of Stories 1
Exterior
Exterior Brick, Roof Metal, Slab, Trim Vinyl
Exterior Features Fenced Back Yard, Fenced Chain Link, Patio Covered, Porch
Lot Description Interior, Irregular, Level
Roof Roof Metal
Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Baker
Middle Baker
High Baker

Additional Information

Days on Website 635

Zoning Agriculture, Resid Single Family
RE / Bank Owned Yes
HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details
Listing Office Assurance Realty of NWFL LLC






