\$180,500 - 5355 Keyser Mill Road, Baker

MLS® #906725

\$180,500

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,414 sqft Residential on 1.11 Acres

None/NA, Baker, FL

Resting on over 1 acre and a quick drive from Crestview this all brick 3 bedroom 2 bath REO home is one to see. Home has metal roof, detached carport and fenced back yard. Built in 1975, you will find carpet and vinyl on the floors, brick fireplace, open kitchen and dining room and indoor laundry. Call today!



Built in 1975

Essential Information

MLS® #	906725
Price	\$180,500
Bedrooms	3
Sold Price	\$183,500
Bathrooms	2.00
Date Sold	2023-05-31
Full Baths	2
Days until Sold	279
Square Footage	1,414
Acres	1.11
Year Built	1975
Туре	Residential
Sub-Type	Detached Single Family
Style	Traditional
Status	Sold

Community Information

Address	5355 Keyser Mill Road
Area	25 - Crestview Area

Subdivision City County State Zip Code	None/NA Baker Okaloosa FL 32531	
Amenities		
Utilities Parking	Electric, Gas - Natural, Phone, Public Water, Septic Tank Carport Detached	
Interior		
Interior Features	Breakfast Bar, Converted Garage, Fireplace Gas, Floor Vinyl, Floor WW Carpet, Pantry, Walls Paneled, Washer/Dryer Hookup, Woodwork Painted	
Heating	Heat Cntrl Electric, Heat Pump Air To Air	
Cooling	AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans	
Fireplace	Yes	
Fireplaces	Fireplace Gas	
# of Stories	1	
Exterior		
Exterior	Brick, Roof Metal, Slab, Trim Vinyl	
Exterior Features	Fenced Back Yard, Fenced Chain Link, Patio Covered, Porch	
Lot Description	Interior, Irregular, Level	
Roof	Roof Metal	
Foundation	Slab	
School Information		
Elementary	Baker	
Middle	Baker	
High	Baker	

Additional Information

Days on Website	635
Zoning	Agriculture, Resid Single Family
RE / Bank Owned	Yes
HOA Fees	0.00

Listing Details

Listing Office	Assurance Realty of NWFL LLC
----------------	------------------------------